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ELOETEL:

KACSAMAJ PASTETOM VAJAS xwiccsn Es I.ILAHAGYMA u:vaRRAL.' R

PARASZT LAKOMA KERTI ZOLDSEGEKKEL,

LEVESEK

TYUKHUSLEVES GAZDAGON,
GULYASLEVES

SALATAK

BALZSAMOS KACSAMELL SALATA
CEZAR SALATA

CEZARSALATA CSIRKEVEL
FOETELEK

FUSZERES RANTOTT SAJT FALATKAK, SULT BURGONYAVAL,

KEVERT SALATAVAL ES PIKANS MARTASSAL,

MEDITERRAN CSIRKEMELL BURGONYAPUREVEL ES SAJTMARTASSAL,
ROZE KACSAMELL SULT GNOCCHIVAL ES CHILIS KAVEMARTASSAL,
ORDOGLANGOS

SERTES, KACSA, CSIRKE PIKANS PARADICSOMOS SZAFTBAN

TOCSNIBA CSOMAGOLVA TEJFOLLEL
BBQ OLDALAS ROZMARINGOS BURGONYAVAL, KEVERT SALATAVAL,

DESSZERTEK
SAJTTORTA CHILIS EPERVELOVEL,
CSOKOLADES BROWNIE VANILIA FAGYLALTTAL,
KEZMUVES SAJTTAL.
ASZTALFOGLALAS : +36 30 384 22 40

BUDAPEST 1024 RETEK UTCA 12,
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STARTER:
DUCK LIVER PATE WITH scone mn ONION CHUTNEY
HUNGARIAN COTTAGE PIATE

(SAUSAGE,HAM BACON.VEGETABI.E) e

SOUP:
CHICKEN BOULLION
TRADITIONAL HUNGARIAN GOUI.ASH soue

SALAD:

BALSAMIC DUCK SALAD
CEASAR SALAD

CEASAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

MAIN DISH:

SPICY BREADED CHEESE WITH MIXED SALAD,
BROWNED POTATOES AND PICANT SAUCE,
CHICKEN MEDITERRANEAN STYLE

WITH MASHED POTATOES AND PARMESAN SAUCE

ROZE DUCK BREAST WITH FRIED GNOCCHI AND COFFE AND CHILI SAUCE

DEVIL'S PANCAKE

950 FI
1100 FT

950FT
1.100 FT

1550 FT

1750 FF

215071
1650FT

( PORK, DUCK, CHICKEN IN SPICY TOMATOE SAUCE STUFFED IN HUNGARIAN POTATOE PANCAKE)

BBQ PORK RIBS WITH ROSMARY POTATOE AND MIXED SALAD

DESSERT:

CHEESECAKE WITH STAWBERRY AND CHILLI SAUCE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIE WITH VANILIA ICE CREAM
HANDMADE CHEESE PLATE

PHONE : +36 30 384 22 40

BUDAPEST 1024 RETEK UTCA 12,

1950 FT

750 FT
750 FT
1100 FT



